
 

           

 

  
 Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

 
 Date & Day Semester II Semester IV Semester VI 

23.05.2016 (Monday)   BBA (T&TM)-302 Trends in Travel & Tourism & Laws  
24.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (T&TM)-202 Human Resource Management  
25.05.2016 (Wednesday) BBA (T&TM)-102 Business Organization   
26.05.2016 (Thursday)   BBA (T&TM)-304 Project Planning & Evaluation  
27.05.2016 (Friday)  BBA (T&TM)-204 Business Environment   
28.05.2016 (Saturday) BBA (T&TM)-104 Business Economics-II   
30.05.2016 (Monday)   BBA (T&TM)-306 Entrepreneurship Development 
31.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (T&TM)-206 Marketing Research   
01.06.2016 (Wednesday) BBA (T&TM)-106 Quantitative Techniques & Operations Research in Management 

  

02.06.2016 (Thursday)   BBA (T&TM)-308 International Business Management  
03.06.2016 (Friday)  BBA (T&TM)-208 Computer Applications-II  
04.06.2016 (Saturday) BBA (T&TM)-108 Data Base Management System   
06.06.2016 (Monday)   BBA (T&TM)-312 Foreign Language-II 
07.06.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (T&TM)-210 Business Laws   
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Date & Day Semester II Semester IV Semester VI 
08.06.2016 (Wednesday) BBA (T&TM)-110 Cost Accounting    
09.06.2016 (Thursday)   BBA (T&TM)-314 Air Ticketing & Foreign Exchange Management  
10.06.2016 (Friday)  BBA (T&TM)-212 Taxation Laws   
11.06.2016 
(Saturday) BBA (T&TM)-112 Personality Development & Communication Skills-II 

  

13.06.2016 (Monday)  BBA (T&TM)-216 Ecology Environment & Tourism   
14.06.2016 (Tuesday) BBA (T&TM)-116 Indian Cultural Heritage : Perspective for Tourism    

  Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates / paper etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations) / Officer Incharge (Conduct), through the Coordinator-cum-Convenor of BBA (T&TM) programme latest by 14.04.2016.  For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 
    (A.D. Lamba)                    (Prof. Pravin Chandra)           Deputy Registrar                  Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Date: 04.04.2016  



 

           

 
 
Timing: 10:00 AM Onwards 
 

Date & Day Semester II Semester IV Semester VI 
09.05.2016 (Monday)   BBA (T&TM)-310 Project Report & Viva-Voce 
10.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (T&TM)-214 Computer Applications Lab-II  
11.05.2016 (Wednesday) BBA (T&TM)-114 DBMS Lab   

 
 Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates / paper etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations) / Officer Incharge (Conduct), through the Coordinator-cum-Convenor of BBA (T&TM) programme latest by 14.04.2016.  For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 

    (A.D. Lamba)                    (Prof. Pravin Chandra)           Deputy Registrar                  Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Date: 04.04.2016 
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